Unit 3 Trust Estate
Wilbury Way

Hitchin
Hertfordshire
SG4 0UzZ

T: +44 (0) 1462 436 396
F: +44 (0) 1462 432 411

sales@mecmedical.com

www.mecmedical.com

MEDICAL LIMITED QUOTATION

Quotation No:
Viamed UK Ltd

) 16081
15 Station Road
Cross Hills Quotation Valid Until:
Keighley 08/02/2020
BD20 7DT Your Ref:
Mr Steve Nixon
Part No. Description Qty Unit Price Disc %
HA1INDX2 02 HOSE ASSEMBLY NIST-DISS 2M 2 £37.75
HASBWNDX2  AIR-4 HOSE ASSEMBLY BLACK/WHITE 2 £37.75
HOSE NIST-DISS 2M
CARRIAGE PACKING & CARRIAGE CHARGE 1 £12.50
Gross:
Total:
&= Signature:
'®% v Andrew Rayner
UKAS
565 |- Name of Signatory

Quotation Date:

09/01/2020
Delivery:
09/01/2020

Our Ref:
VI13 / AR

Total
£75.50

£75.50

£12.50

£163.50
£196.20

VAT
£15.10

£15.10

£2.50

£32.70

Bank Details: Royal Bank of Scotland, 15/17 George Street, Luton, LU1 2AF, UK Sort Code: 16-24-30 Acc No.: 10114594 Payee: MEC Medical Ltd.

SWIFT. RBOS GB2L IBAN: GB90 RBOS 1624 3010 114594

QUOTATION SUBJECT TO MEC MEDICAL STANDARD TERMS _CONDITIONS OF SALE (AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)
Registered Office: Unit 3 Trust Estate, Wilbury Way, Hitchin, Hertfordshire, SG4 OUZ. VAT no. 836 0922 27.



